Northern York

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/8/2017

Guard: SMG Guard: IRG Guard: SRG

West Perry MS Northern York MS Requiem Huntingdon Area HS Arundel JV Milton Hershey HS
15.87 €@ 16.14 12.61 €@ 16.27 € 15.67 € 15.87 €D
80 €D 82 65 €D 82 €D 79 €& 80 €D
79¢D 80 62 €D 81 €D 78 €D 776€ED
14.88 16.21 11.69 @ 15.94 €D 16.41 @ 15.14 €
77 €D 83 63 €D 81 €D 84 € 77 €D
736D 80 56 €D 79 €D 81 €D 75 €D
15.41 @ 16.61 12.81 @ 17.34 @ 16.21 € 16.81 €D
796D 85 66 €D 88 €D 83 €D 86 €D
76 €D 82 63 €D 86 €D 80 €D 83 €D
13.81 @ 14.21 11.15 @ 15.74 @ 14.61 € 14.88 €D
71 73 59 €D 80 €D 75 €D 77 €D
68 €D 70 54 €D 78 €D 72 €D 73 €D
13.94 @ 15.48 12.35 @ 16.74 @ 16.15 € 16.21 €D
71 80 65 €D 85 €D 84 €D 83 €D
69 76 60 83 €D 79 80 €D
73.91 78.65 60.61 82.03 79.05 78.91
0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00
73.91 78.65 60.51 82.03 79.05 78.91
1st m 1st 1st ond ard



Northern York 4/8/2017

Guard: lIG Guard: SIG Guard: SUG Guard: ISG

WestshoremenFreedom Century HS Spring Grove Susquehanna Shippensburg Westshoremen

A Guard Guard (G) West Perry HS Twp HS Camp Hill HS Carlisle HS University  In Denial Sr Guard
EQ70-130 1567 1381 e 13.146E 13.87@ 17.07@ 16.74€ 16.34 @ 16.54€@ 15.87@ 1514 1594 @
VOC 79 €D 71 €D 67 GD 70 G 86 €D 85 €D 83 D 84 €D 80 € 77 €D 81 €D
EXC 78 €D 68 €D 65 GD 69 GD 85 €D 83 €D 81 & 82 €D 79 €D 75 €D 79 €D
MV70-130 16.08 €@ 1495€éd 13.88@ 14.94€@ 1581 € 16.08e@ 1442C 13.82CG 13.81€ 15.61 & 1641 @
VOC 83 €D 78 € 72GD 76 €D 81 &€ 83 €D 76 €D 73 & 716D 80 €D 84 €O
EXC 79 €® 73 €D 68 ED 74 €D 78 €D 79 € 70 € 67 G 68 €6 77 €D 81 €D
DES 10/10 16.1 & 15 €D 156@ 1656 17.1@ 15.7é@ 1516 13./7G 166 15.9eéd 16.7/€D
COMP 82 €D 77 €D 80 €D 85 €D 87 €D 79 €D 77 G 71 D 84 € 81 & 85 €D
EXC 79¢D 73 €D 76 €D 80 €D 84 €D 78 €D 74 & 66 G 82 €D 78 €D 82 €D
GE 10/10 149 e® 144€d 15 15566 166 15.8€D 148@& 1436 144 15D 15.6 €D
REP 76 €D 74 €D 77 D 79 €D 81 €D 80 €D 76 GD 73GD 74 €D 76 €D 79 €D
PERF 73 €D 70 €D 73 €D 76 €D 79 € 78 € ey st | 70 G 70 € 74 €D 77 €
GE 10/10 16 €@ 1496 152G 16.8€@ 1656 1636 15.9@ 1536 142@ 15.7é 16.76
REP 81 €D 76 €D 77 G 85 € 84 €D 83 €D 81 D 796G 73 €D 80 €D 85 €D
PERF 79 €D 73 €D 75 & 83 €O 81 & 80 €D 78 €D 74 G 69 € 77 €D 82 €D
Sub-Total 78.75 73.06 72.82 77.61 82.48 80.62 76.56 73.66 74.88 77.35 81.35
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 78.75 73.06 72.82 77.61 82.48 80.62 75.96 73.66 74.88 77.35 81.35
61h ond 4th 5th ond

Placement 1st 2nd 3rd 1 st {st 1st



Northern York

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/8/2017

Guard: SAG

Arundel HS Century HS (G) Windber HS Northern York HS
16.47 & 15.87 €D 15.34 € 16.27
83 €D 80 €D 78 €D 82
82 €D 79 €D 76 €D 81
15.68 €@ 14.81 € 15.21 €D 16.28
81 €D 76 €D 78 €D 84
77 73 €D 75 €D 80
17.3 @ 15.6 €D 16.2 €D 17.1
83 €D 79 €D 83 & 87
85 77 €D 79 €D 84
14.9 € 14.1 € 14.8 €D 15.4
74 €D 72 €D 76 € 78
75 € 69 €D 72 €D 76
17.3 € 16.3 €D 15.7 € 16.9
88 82 & 80 €D 86
85 81 €D 77 €D 83
81.65 76.68 77.25 81.95
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60
81.65 76.68 77.25 81.35
1st 3rd 2nd m



Northern York

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/8/2017

Dance: SMD Dance: IRD

Northern York MS Haven Performing Arts Freedom Dance
32.96 27.24 €D 30.56 @
85 72 €D 79 €D
81 66 €D 75 €D
15.94 13.75 €D 18.07 @
81 72 €D 91 €D
79 67 €D 90 €
15.08 14.15 €D 16.27 @
78 74 €D 82 €
74 69 €D 816D
16.14 14.68 €D 17.47 @
82 76 € 88 €D
80 72 €5 87 €D
80.12 69.82 82.37
0.00 0.00 0.00
80.12 69.82 82.37
m 2nd 1st



Northern York

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SAD

4/8/2017

Northern York HS
32.82
84
81
16.5
84
81
15.8
80
78
16.8
85
83

81.92
0.00

81.92
 Exhibiton)



Northern York

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SMT

Twirlers: IRT

Twirlers: SRT

4/8/2017

Mifflin County MS

15.94 €D
81 €D
79 €D

14.48 €D
75 €D
71 €D

14.21 €D
73 €D
70 €D

14.28 €D
74 €D
70 €D

14.21 €D
73 €D
70 €D

73.12
0.00

73.12
ond

Windber MS

16.87 @
85 €D
84 €D

17.14 @
87 €D
85 €O

16.61 @
85 €D
82 €D

15.47 @
78 €D
77 €D

16.08 @
83 €D
79 €D

82.17
0.00

82.17

1st

Haven Performing Arts

16.67 @
84 €D
83 €D

16.08 @@
83 €
79¢D

16.14 @
82 €D
80 €

15.28 @
79 €D
75 €D

15.28 €@
79 €D
75 €D

79.45
0.00

79.45

1st

Mifflin County HS

14.67 €@
74 €D
73 €D

13.35 €D
70 €D
65 €D

13.88 €D
72 €
68 €

13.15 €D
69 €D
64 €D

13.35 €D
70 €
65 €D

68.4
0.00

68.4
ond

Mount Union HS

13.81 €D
71 &
68 €D

14.29 €@
76 €D
69 €

14.08 €@
73 €D
69 €D

13.88 @
726D
68 €D

14.81 @@
76 €D
736D

70.87
0.00

70.87

1st



Northern York

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/8/2017

Twirlers: SUT Twirlers: IST

Shippensburg University Haven Performing Arts Encore
15.54 @ 14.94 e 15.34 @
79 € 76 €D 78 €
77 €D 74 €D 76 €D
14.62 € 14.35 @ 13.09 €D
77 €D 75 € 70 €D
71 €D 70 €D 63 €D
16.1 @ 15.8 @ 13.0 €D
81 €D 80 €D 71 €D
80 €D 78 €D 68 €D
15.2 @ 15.5 @ 14.8 €D
78 €D 79 €D 76 €D
74 €D 76 €D 72 €D
15.6 €@ 15.2 @ 14.5 €D
80 €D 78 €D 74 €D
76 €D 74 €D 71 €D
77.06 75.79 71.63
0.00 0.00 0.00
77.06 75.79 71.63
1st 1st ond



Northern York

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SOT

4/8/2017

Windber HS

14.4 @
73 €
71 €D

14.9 @
78 €O
71 €D

16.2 €@
82 €D
80 €D

15 @
77 €D
73 €D

14.5 @
75 €
70 €D

75
0.00

75

1st



Northern York

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: IRP

4/8/2017

Darkhorse Percussion

16.3 @@
84.0 €D
79.0 €D

32.55 @
82.0 €D
81.0 €D

30.2 @
77.0 €D
74.0 €

79.05
0.00

79.05

1st



Northern York

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERC4
OE

VE

MUS-PERC4
Comp

Perf
ME-PERC4
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SAP

4/8/2017

Century HS (G)

17.9 @
90.0 €D
89.0 €D

17.4 @
88.0 €D
86.0 €D

25.3 @
85.0 €D
84.0 €D

25.2 @
85.0 €D
83.0 €D

85.8
0.00

85.8

1st

Northern York HS

17.1
88.0

83.0

17.2
87.0

85.0

Zone
87.0

86.0

25.8
87.0

85.0
86
0.00
86
 Extibiton)



Northern York

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SMS

Stationary Percussion: SAS

4/8/2017

Trinity MS

41.2 €D
83 €&
82 €D

38.4
78 €D
76 €D

79.6
0.00

79.6
ond

Lower Dauphin MS

42.2 @
85 €D
84 €D

40.1
32 €D
79 €D

82.3
0.00

82.3

ist

Milton Hershey HS

41.2 €
83 €D
82 €D

37.6 €D
77 €D
74 €D

78.8
0.00

78.8
3rd

Spring Grove HS

42.2 €D
85 €D
84 €D

38.9 @
79 €
77 €D

81.1
0.00

81.1

1st

Trinity HS

42.4 @
86 €D
84 €D

37.5
78 €D
73 €D

79.9
0.00

79.9

ond



