Northern fork						
	Guard: SMG		Guard: IRG	Guard: SRG		
	West Perry MS	Northern York MS	Requiem	Huntingdon Area HS	Arundel JV	Milton Hershey HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.87 (1st) 80 (1st) 79 (1st)	16.14 82 80	12.61 (1st) 65 (1st) 62 (1st)	16.27 (1s) 82 (1s) 81 (1s)	15.67 3 rd 79 3 rd 78 3 rd	15.87 (2nd) 80 (2nd) 79 (2nd)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.88 1st 77 1st 73 1st	16.21 83 80	11.69 1st 63 1st 56 1st	15.94 (2 nd) 81 (2 nd) 79 (2 nd)	16.41 (1st) 84 (1st) 81 (1st)	15.14 3 rd 77 3 rd 75 3 rd
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	15.41 (1st) 79 (1st) 76 (1st)	16.61 85 82	12.81 (1st) 66 (1st) 63 (1st)	17.34 (1s) 88 (1s) 86 (1s)	16.21 3 rd 83 3 rd 80 3 rd	16.81 2 nd 86 2 nd 83 2 nd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	13.81 (1st) 71 (1st) 68 (1st)	14.21 73 70	11.15 (1st) 59 (1st) 54 (1st)	15.74 (18) 80 (18) 78 (18)	14.61 3 rd 75 3 rd 72 3 rd	14.88 2 nd 77 2 nd 73 2 nd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	13.94 (s) 71 (1s) 69 (1s)	15.48 80 76	12.35 (1st) 65 (1st) 60 (1st)	16.74 1 st 85 1 st 83 1 st	16.15 3 rd 84 2 nd 79 3 rd	16.21 2 nd 83 3 rd 80 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	73.91 0.00 73.91 1 st	78.65 0.00 78.65 Exhibition	60.61 0.10 60.51	82.03 0.00 82.03 1 st	79.05 0.00 79.05 2 nd	78.91 ^{0.00} 78.91 3 rd

	Guard: IIG		Guard: SIG						Guard: SUG	Guard: ISG	
	Westshoreme A Guard	nFreedom Guard	Century HS (G)	West Perry	Spring Grove HS	Susquehanna Twp HS	Camp Hill HS	Carlisle HS	Shippensburg University	g In Denial	Westshoremen Sr Guard
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.67 1st 79 1st 78 1st	13.81 2 nd 71 2 nd 68 2 nd	13.14 6 th 67 6 th 65 6 th	13.87 5 th 70 5 th 69 5 th	17.07 1st 86 1st 85 1st	16.74 2 nd 85 2 nd 83 2 nd	16.34 4 th 81 4 th	16.54 3 rd 82 3 rd	15.87 1st 80 1st 79 1st	15.14 2 nd 77 2 nd 75 2 nd	15.94 1st 81 1st 79 1st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.08 (1st 83 (1st 79 (1st)	14.95 2 nd 78 2 nd 73 2 nd	13.88 5 th 72 6 th 68 5 th	14.94 3 rd 76 3 rd 74 3 rd	15.81 2 nd 81 2 nd 78 2 nd	16.08 1st 79 1st	14.42 4 th 76 3 rd 70 4 th	13.82 6 th 73 5 th 67 6 th	13.81 1st 71 1st 68 1st	15.61 2 nd 80 2 nd 77 2 nd	16.41 (1st 84 (1st 81 (1st)
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.1 1st 82 1st 79 1st	15 2 nd 77 2 nd 73 2 nd	15.6 4 th 80 3 rd 76 4 th	16.5 2 nd 85 2 nd 80 2 nd	17.1 1st 87 1st 84 1st	15.7 3 rd 79 4 th 78 3 rd	15.1 5 th 77 5 th 74 5 th	13.7 6 th 71 6 th 66 6 th	16.6 1st 84 1st 82 1st	15.9 2 nd 81 2 nd 78 2 nd	16.7 (1st 85 (1st 82 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.9 1st 76 1st 73 1st	14.4 2 nd 74 2 nd 70 2 nd	15 4 th 77 4 th 73 4 th	15.5 3 rd 79 3 rd 76 3 rd	16 1st 81 1st 79 1st	15.8 2 nd 80 2 nd 78 2 nd	14.8 5 th 76 5 th 72 5 th	14.3 6 th 73 6 th 70 6 th	14.4 1st 74 1st 70 1st	15 2 nd 76 2 nd 74 2 nd	15.6 1st 79 1st 77 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	16 1sl 81 1sl 79 1sl 78.75 0.00 78.75 1st	14.9 2nd 76 2nd 73 2nd 73.06 0.00 73.06	15.2 6th 77 6th 75 5th 72.82 0.00 72.82 6th	16.8 1st 85 1st 83 1st 77.61 0.00 77.61 3rd	16.5 2nd 84 2nd 81 2nd 82.48 0.00 82.48	16.3 3 rd 83 3 rd 80 3 rd 80.62 0.00 80.62 2 nd	15.9 4 th 81 4 th 78 4 th 76.56 0.60 75.96 4 th	15.3 5th 79 5th 74 6th 73.66 0.00 73.66 5th	14.2 1st 73 1st 69 1st 74.88 0.00 74.88 1st	15.7 2nd 80 2nd 77 2nd 77.35 0.00 77.35	16.7 s 85 s 12 82 s 2 s 2 s 2 s 2 s 2 s 2 s 2 s 2 s 2

Northern Tork	Guard: SAG			
	Arundel HS	Century HS (G)	Windber HS	Northern York HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	16.47 (1st 83 (1st 82 (1st)	15.87 2 nd 80 2 nd 79 2 nd	15.34 3 rd 78 3 rd 76 3 rd	16.27 82 81
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.68 (1st 81 (1st 77 (1st)	14.81 3 rd 76 3 rd 73 3 rd	15.21 2 nd 78 2 nd 75 2 nd	16.28 84 80
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	17.3 (1st) 88 (1st) 85 (1st)	15.6 3 rd 79 3 rd 77 3 rd	16.2 ^{2nd} 83 ^{2nd} 79 ^{2nd}	17.1 87 84
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.9 (1st 74 (2nd 75 (1st)	14.1 (3 rd) 72 (3 rd) 69 (3 rd)	14.8 2 nd 76 1 st 72 2 nd	15.4 78 76
GE 10/10 REP PERF	17.3 (1s) 88 (1s) 85 (1s)	16.3 (2 nd) 82 (2 nd) 81 (2 nd)	15.7 3 ⁻¹ 80 3 ⁻¹ 77 3 ⁻¹	16.9 86 83
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	81.65 0.00 81.65 1 st	76.68 0.00 76.68 3 rd	77.25 0.00 77.25 2 nd	81.95 0.60 81.35 Exhibition

Northern York			
	Dance: SMD	Dance: IRD	
	Northern York MS	Haven Performing Arts	Freedom Dance
MV70-130-DANCE	32.96 85	27.24 2 nd 72 2 nd	30.56 1 st
EXC	81	66 2 nd	75 1 st
DES 70/130	15.94	13.75 2 nd	18.07 15
COMP EXC	81 79	72 2 nd 67 2 nd	91 (1st) 90 (1st)
GE 70/130	15.08	14.15 2 nd	16.27 1st
REP PERF	78 74	74 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd)	82 1 st 81 1 st
GE 70/130	16.14	14.68 2 nd	17.47 (1 st)
REP PERF	82 80	76 (2 nd) 72 (2 nd)	88 (1 st) 87 (1 st)
Sub-Total Penalty	80.12 0.00	69.82 0.00	82.37 0.00
Total	80.12	69.82	82.37
Placement	Exhibition	۷ .	1

Northern York		4/8/2017
	Dance: SAD	

Northern York	
	Dance: SAD
	Northern York HS
MV70-130-DANCE	32.82
VOC	84
EXC	81
DES 10/10	16.5
COMP	84
EXC	81
GE 10/10	15.8
REP	80
PERF	78
GE 10/10	16.8
REP	85
PERF	83
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	81.92 0.00 81.92 Exhibition

NOTHIETH TOTA					
	Twirlers: SMT		Twirlers: IRT	Twirlers: SRT	
	Mifflin County MS	Windber MS	Haven Performing Arts	Mifflin County HS	Mount Union HS
EQ70-130	15.94 2 nd	16.87 1st	16.67	14.67 1st	13.81 2 nd
EXC	81 (2 nd) 79 (2 nd)	85 1 st 84 1 st	84 (1st) 83 (1st)	74 (1st) 73 (1st)	71 2 nd 68 2 nd
MV70-130	14.48 2 nd	17.14 (1st	16.08 1st	13.35 2 nd	14.29 1st
OC XC	75 2 nd 71 2 nd	87 (1st) 85 (1st)	83 1 st 79 1 st	70 (2 nd) 65 (2 nd)	76 1 st 69 1 st
DES 70/130	14.21 (2 nd)	16.61 👊	16.14 📧	13.88 211	14.08 📧
COMP EXC	73 (2 nd) 70 (2 nd)	85 (1st) 82 (1st)	82 1 st 80 1 st	72 (2 nd) 68 (2 nd)	73 1st 69 1st
GE 70/130	14.28 211	15.47 (1st)	15.28 📧	13.15 2nd	13.88 (1st)
EP ERF	74 2 nd 70 2 nd	78 (1 st) 77 (1 st)	79 (1 st)	69 2 nd 64 2 nd	72 1 st 68 1 st
E 70/130	14.21 2 nd	16.08 📧	15.28 📧	13.35 211	14.81
EP ERF	73 (2nd) 70 (2nd)	83 1 st 79 1 st	79 1st 75 1st	70 2 nd 65 2 nd	76 1st 73 1st
Sub-Total	73.12	82.17	79.45	68.4	70.87
enalty Total	^{0.00} 73.12	^{0.00} 82.17	^{0.00} 79.45	0.00 68.4	0.00 70.87
Placement	2 nd	1 st	1 st	2 nd	1 o. o i

	Twirlers: SUT	Twirlers: IST	
	Shippensburg University	Haven Performing Arts	Encore
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.54 1st 79 1st 77 1st	14.94 2nd 76 2nd 74 2nd	15.34 (1st) 78 (1st) 76 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.62 (1st) 77 (1st) 71 (1st)	14.35 (1st) 75 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.09 (2 nd) 70 (2 nd) 63 (2 nd)
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.1 1st 80 1st	15.8 1 st 80 1 st 78 1 st	13.9 (2 nd) 71 (2 nd) 68 (2 nd)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.2 (1st) 78 (1st) 74 (1st)	15.5 1st 79 1st 76 1st 76 1st 75 1st	14.8 (2 nd) 76 (2 nd) 72 (2 nd)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.6 1 st 80 1 st 76 1 st	15.2 1 st 78 1 st 74 1 st	14.5 (2 nd) 74 (2 nd) 71 (2 nd)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	77.06 0.00 77.06 1 st	75.79 0.00 75.79 1 st	71.63 _{0.00} 71.63 _{2nd}

Northern York	4/8/2017
	Twirlers: SOT
	Windber HS
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	14.4 1s 73 1s 71 1s
MV10-10 VOC EXC	14.9 1sl 78 1sl 71 1sl
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.2 1sl 82 1sl 80 1sl
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15 1sl 77 1sl 73 1sl
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.5 1sl 75 1sl 70 1sl
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75 0.00 75 1 st

Northern York	4/8/2017
	Marching Percussion: IRP
	Darkhorse Percussion
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	16.3 1st 84.0 1st 79.0 1st
MUS-PERC3 COMP PERF	32.55 1 st 82.0 1 st 81.0 1 st
GE-PERC3 OE ME	30.2 (1st) 77.0 (1st) 74.0 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	79.05 0.00 79.05 1 st

Northern York			4/8/2017
	Marching Percussion: SAP		
	Century HS (G)	Northern York HS	
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	17.9 1st 90.0 1st 89.0 1st	17.1 88.0 83.0	
VE-PERC4 OE VE	17.4 (1st 88.0 (1st 86.0 (1st)	17.2 87.0 85.0	
MUS-PERC4 Comp Perf	25.3 (1st 85.0 (1st 84.0 (1st)	25.9 87.0 86.0	
ME-PERC4 OE ME	25.2 (1st) 85.0 (1st) 83.0 (1st)	25.8 87.0 85.0	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	85.8 0.00 85.8 1 st	86 0.00 86 Exhibition	

4/8/2017 **Northern York Stationary Percussion: SMS Stationary Percussion: SAS Trinity MS Lower Dauphin MS** Milton Hershey HS **Spring Grove HS Trinity HS** MUS-SPERC COMP 41.2 2nd 83 2nd 41.2 3rd 83 3rd 42.2 2nd 85 2nd 42.4 1st 86 1st 42.2 📧 85 1st PERF 82 2nd 84 1st 82 3rd 84 1st 84 1st 38.4 2nd 78 2nd 38.9 1st 40.1 1st 82 1st 37.6 2nd
77 3rd **ART-SPERC** 37.5 311 PROG 79 1st 78 2nd FUL 76 2nd 79 1st 74 2nd 77 1st 73 3rd Sub-Total Penalty 79.6 0.00 82.3 _{0.00} 81.1 79.9 _{0.00} 78.8 0.00

 $\underset{3^{rd}}{78.8}$

81.1 1st 79.9 2nd

79.6 2nd

Total Placement 82.3 1st